
Frosh
Fri Aug24 Garfield Garfield 4:00 0
Fri Aug 31 Centennial (Corona) SBHS 3:00 I

Thurs Sept 6 Redlands East Valley at Redlands East Valley 3:15 2
Fri Sept 14 Atascadero Atascadero 3:00 3
Fri Sept 21 Santa Margarita Santa Margarita 3:30 4

Thurs Sept 27 Westlake at Westlake 5:00 5
Thurs Oct4 Simi Valley SBHS 5:00 6
Fri Oct 12 BYE 7

Thurs Oct 18 Newbury Park at Newbury Park 5:00 8
Thurs Oct 25 Royal SBHS 4:15 9
Wed Oct 31 League Finals SBHS TBA 10

Fr. Coach: Dan Hutchins

revised: 2/9/12

St Bonaventure Seraphs 2012 Football Schedule
Varsity

Day Date Opponent Location Time
Fri Aug24 Garfield at Garfield 7:00 0
Fri Aug 31 Centennial (Corona) Home 7:30 1
Fri Sept 7 Redlands East Valley Redlands High School 7:00 2
Fri Sept 14 Atascadero at Atascadero 7:30 3
Fri Sept 21 Santa Margarita at Saddleback Valley College 7:00 4
Fri Sept 28 Westlake at Westlake 7:00 5
Fri Oct 5 Simi Valley (Homecoming) Ventura College 7:00 6
Fri Oct 12 BYE 7
Fri Oct 19 Newbury Park at Newbury Park 7:00 8
Fri Oct 26 Royal (Hall of Fame) Ventura College 7:00 9
Fri Nov2 League Finals TBA-AWAY 7:00 JO

Var. Coach: Todd Therrien

Junior Varsity
Thurs Aug23 Garfield SBHS 5:00 0
Thurs Aug 30 Centennial (Corona) at Centennial 4:00 I
Sat Sept 8 Redlands East Valley SBHS 12:00 2
Fri Sept 14 Atascadero at Atascadero 5: 15 3
Sat Sept 22 Santa Margarita SBHS 12:00 4
Fri Sept 28 Westlake at Westlake 4:00 5
Fri Oct 5 Sirni Valley Ventura College 4:00 6
Fri Oct 12 BYE 7
Fri Oct 19 Newbury Park at Newbury Park 4:00 8
Fri Oct 26 Royal Ventura College 4:00 9

Thurs Nov 1 League Finals HOME TBA 10
JV Coach: Joe Goyeneche


